
 

 

NDICC Membership (updated 6.23.15) 

 Representing Name Address  E-mail Term 
1 Childcare  Bismarck   3-1-07 to 8-31-17 

2 DHS Tina Bay Bismarck  tbay@nd.gov  9-1-10 to 8-31-16 

3 Head Start Roxanne Wells Devils Lake  roxanne.wells@littlehoop.edu 5.22.15 to 8.31.18 

4 Foster Care Tonya Canerot Dickson  tcanerot@nd.gov 9-1-14 to 8.31.17 

5 Health Department Tammy Lelm Bismarck  tlelm@nd.gov 7-1-99 to 8-31-15 

6 Higher Education Shannon Grave West Fargo  shannon.grave@email.und.edu 11-15-10 to 8-31-16 

7 Homeless Program Jacki Harasym Bismarck  jharasym@nd.gov 

 

9-1-11 to 8-31-17 

(Start Date:  9-11) 

8 Insurance Department David Zimmerman Bismarck  davezimmerman@nd.gov 

 

3-1-07 to 8-31-15 

(Start date: 9 -11  ) 

9 Legislator Sen. Nicole Poolman Bismarck  npoolman@nd.gov 9.1.13 – 8.31.16 

10 Medicaid Karen Tescher Bismarck  ktescher@nd.gov 3-1-07 to 8-31-15 

11 Mental Health  Bismarck   1-15-08 to 8-31-14  

12 Public Instruction Valerie Bakken Bismarck  vbakken@nd.gov 5.22.15 to 8-31-18 

13 Parent – Region I *Sarah Carlson Dickinson  sb.carlson@hotmail.com 5.22.15 to 8.31.18 

14 Parent – Region II Holly Major Minot  holly.major@minotstateu.edu 7-1-08 to 8-31-15 

15 Parent – Region III Bobbi Jo Church Devils Lake  bobbianklam@gmail.com 9.8.14 – 8.31.17 

16 Parent – Region IV Jody Haug  Grand Forks  jodyrae76@yahoo.com 2.26.14 to 8.31.16 

17 Parent – Region V Cassie Keller  Fargo  cassie.j.keller@gmail.com 2-1-11 to 8-31-16 

18 Parent – Region VI Amanda Lausch Jamestown  ablausch@hotmail.com 8-1-09 to 8-31-15 

19 Parent – Region VII Melissa Mitzel Bismarck  melissa.leingang@gmail.com 5.22.15 to 8.31.16 

20 Parent – Region VIII Jolyn Wasem Halliday  kcjwasem@ndsupernet.com 9.1.13 – 8.31.16 

21 Provider Moe Schroeder Arthur  moeschroederiii@yahoo.com 1.1.13 to 8.31.17 

22 Provider Stephen Olson Horace  solson@pediatrictherapypart

ners.com 

3-1-07 to 8-31-15 

23 Provider Jill Staudinger Dickinson  jstaudinger@hitinc.org 8-1-07 to 8-31-15 

24 Provider Hannabah Blue Fargo  hannabah.blue@ndsu.edu 5.22.15 to 8.31.16 

25  Provider Carol Brakel Grand Forks  cbrakel@nd.gov 11-15-10 to 8-31-16 

Italics indicate pending appointment  *Region 1 Parent position was opened up statewide in 2015. 
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